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Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Andreas *NOR   -12 M 3,00/40   409,94 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide *NOR   -14 M 1,00/37   13,51 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Handegaard Nora *NOR   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25   725,00 
2   Stokke Nora *NOR   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00   650,00 
3   Kvisla Emma Christine *NOR   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00   625,00 
4   Stalheim Kaja *NOR   -17 F 1,00/55/16.00   612,50 
5   Sektnan Bakli Agathe *NOR   -17 F 4,00/52   500,00 
6   Nyborg Malin *NOR   -17 F 2,00/52   475,00 
7   Carolin Sigrid *NOR   -17 F 3,00/49   412,50 
8   Skjelvik Eira *NOR   -17 F 5,00/37   62,50 
9   Ogl?Nd Maren *NOR   -17 F 4,00/37   50,00 

10   Black Charlotte *NOR   -17 F 0,50/37   6,25 
11   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie *NOR   -17 F 0,00/37    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Broen Martin *NOR   -17 M 2,00/40   24,10 
2   Elliasen Sivert *NOR   -17 M DNS    

Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Eline *NOR   -21 F 0,00/55/13.00   677,97 
2   Moss Andrea Brondbo *NOR   -21 F 3,50/55/18.25   514,12 
3   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdatter *NOR   -21 F 0,00/37    

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre *NOR   -21 M 2,50/58/12.00   740,54 
2   Stokke Trym *NOR   -21 M 3,50/58/13.00   686,49 
3   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim *NOR   -21 M 2,00/58/13.00   670,27 
4   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn *NOR   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 
5   Handegaard Haakon *NOR   -21 M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 
5   Stalheim Marius *NOR   -21 M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 
7   Wigdel Petter *NOR   -21 M 3,00/58/16.00   551,35 
8   Viker Vemund *NOR   -21 M 5,00/40   54,05 
9   Hjelle Erik Danilo *NOR   -21 M 2,00/40   21,62 
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Open Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Viker Veline *NOR   Ope F 3,50/52   446,33 

Over 35 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Lise *NOR   35+ F 5,00/55/13.00   878,38 

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Dale Espen *NOR   35+ M 5,50/55/13.00   770,59 

Over 55 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Gjertsen Espen *NOR   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25   766,23 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Andreas *NOR   -12 M 20   3,24 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stokke Nora *NOR   -17 F 1120   107,28 
2   Stalheim Kaja *NOR   -17 F 450   43,10 
3   Nyborg Malin *NOR   -17 F 420   40,23 
4   Black Charlotte *NOR   -17 F 320   30,65 
5   Handegaard Nora *NOR   -17 F 200   19,16 
6   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie *NOR   -17 F 80   7,66 
7   Kvisla Emma Christine *NOR   -17 F 70   6,70 
8   Sektnan Bakli Agathe *NOR   -17 F 40   3,83 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Broen Martin *NOR   -17 M 290   24,07 

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Eline *NOR   -21 F 1850   164,30 
2   Moss Andrea Brondbo *NOR   -21 F 80   7,10 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre *NOR   -21 M 2080   165,47 
2   Stokke Trym *NOR   -21 M 1630   129,67 
3   Wigdel Petter *NOR   -21 M 1250   99,44 
4   Stalheim Marius *NOR   -21 M 1000   79,55 
5   Viker Vemund *NOR   -21 M 910   72,39 
6   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim *NOR   -21 M 510   40,57 
7   Handegaard Haakon *NOR   -21 M 500   39,78 
8   Hjelle Erik Danilo *NOR   -21 M 480   38,19 

Open Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Viker Veline *NOR   Ope F 580   51,51 

Over 35 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Dale Espen *NOR   35+ M 240   21,62 

Over 35 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Lise *NOR   35+ F 1270   211,67 

Over 55 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Gjertsen Espen *NOR   55+ M 1260   393,75 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Kaja *NOR   -17 F 25,6m   476,92 
2   Stokke Nora *NOR   -17 F 19,5m   320,51 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe *NOR   -17 F 12,4m   138,46 
4   Black Charlotte *NOR   -17 F 0,00m    
4   Nyborg Malin *NOR   -17 F 0,00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Elliasen Sivert *NOR   -17 M DNS    
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Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Eline *NOR   -21 F 31,3m   455,91 

Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre *NOR   -21 M 41,7m   492,90 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim *NOR   -21 M 33,3m   373,58 
3   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn *NOR   -21 M 31,2m   343,75 
4   Stokke Trym *NOR   -21 M 28,7m   308,24 
5   Stalheim Marius *NOR   -21 M 28,1m   299,72 
6   Handegaard Haakon *NOR   -21 M 22,1m   214,49 
7   Viker Vemund *NOR   -21 M 19,3m   174,72 

Open Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Viker Veline *NOR   Ope F 14,8m   146,34 

Over 35 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Dale Espen *NOR   35+ M 15,7m   162,01 

Over 35 Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vang Lise *NOR   35+ F 28,3m   613,83 

Under 17 Girls Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stalheim Kaja *NOR   -17 F 612,50  43,10  476,92  1132,52 
2   Stokke Nora *NOR   -17 F 650,00  107,28  320,51  1077,79 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe *NOR   -17 F 500,00  3,83  138,46  642,29 

Under 21 Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Eline *NOR   -21 F 677,97  164,30  455,91  1298,18 
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Under 21 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre *NOR   -21 M 740,54  165,47  492,90  1398,91 
2   Stokke Trym *NOR   -21 M 686,49  129,67  308,24  1124,40 
3   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim *NOR   -21 M 670,27  40,57  373,58  1084,42 
4   Stalheim Marius *NOR   -21 M 572,97  79,55  299,72  952,24 
5   Handegaard Haakon *NOR   -21 M 572,97  39,78  214,49  827,24 
6   Viker Vemund *NOR   -21 M 54,05  72,39  174,72  301,16 

Open Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Viker Veline *NOR   Ope F 446,33  51,51  146,34  644,18 

Over 35 Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Lise *NOR   35+ F 878,38  211,67  613,83  1703,88 

Over 35 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dale Espen *NOR   35+ M 770,59  21,62  162,01  954,22 

All skiers Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Lise *NOR   35+ F 878,38  211,67  613,83  1703,88 
2   Stalheim Sondre *NOR   -21 M 740,54  165,47  492,90  1398,91 
3   Vang Eline *NOR   -21 F 677,97  164,30  455,91  1298,18 
4   Stalheim Kaja *NOR   -17 F 612,50  43,10  476,92  1132,52 
5   Stokke Trym *NOR   -21 M 686,49  129,67  308,24  1124,40 
6   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim *NOR   -21 M 670,27  40,57  373,58  1084,42 
7   Stokke Nora *NOR   -17 F 650,00  107,28  320,51  1077,79 
8   Dale Espen *NOR   35+ M 770,59  21,62  162,01  954,22 
9   Stalheim Marius *NOR   -21 M 572,97  79,55  299,72  952,24 

10   Handegaard Haakon *NOR   -21 M 572,97  39,78  214,49  827,24 
11   Viker Veline *NOR   Ope F 446,33  51,51  146,34  644,18 
12   Sektnan Bakli Agathe *NOR   -17 F 500,00  3,83  138,46  642,29 
13   Viker Vemund *NOR   -21 M 54,05  72,39  174,72  301,16 

Chief Judge
Viker Veline

Homologator
Dale Espen

Scorer
Odegardstuen Lars


